Material Handling Systems, Equipment, and Services
See www.cisco-eagle.com/shelving for
Current prices and availability
888-877-3861 toll free
Industrial Shelving:
Rivet Shelving Guide
A Cisco-Eagle guide to
availble models, specification,

etc., please call us. Frame color:
723 Light Putty.
How to Order
This shelving can be ordered
online at www.cisco-eagle.com,
where prices are always up to
date and affordable. You can also
find detailed drawings of every
model, assembly instructions,
and specification assistance on
the website.
For fast, personal service, call
our customer service department
or your Cisco-Eagle representa-
tive. For large orders or layout
assistance, we’ll help you create
exactly the shelving you need to
fit your space and application.
Single Rivet Shelving
Single Rivet with
Particle Board Deck
Single Rivet without Decking
Order for Freight Savings
Ht.
(Ft.)
W x D
(Inches)
Cap.
(Lbs.)
No.
Shelves
Starter
Model No.
Wt.
(Lbs.)
Adder
Model No.
Wt.
(Lbs.)
7'
36 x 12
350
5
7S-3612-5 41 7SA-3612-5 37
36 x 18 7S-3618-5 43 7SA-3618-5 38
36 x 24 7S-3624-5 45 7SA-3624-5 38
48 x 12
250
7S-4812-5 47 7SA-4812-5 43
48 x 18 7S-4818-5 48 7SA-4818-5 44
48 x 24 7S-4824-5 50 7SA-4824-5 44
36 x 12
350
6
7S-3612-6 44 7SA-3612-6 40
36 x 18 7S-3618-6 46 7SA-3618-6 40
36 x 24 7S-3624-6 48 7SA-3624-6 42
48 x 12
250
7S-4812-6 50 7SA-4812-6 46
48 x 18 7S-4818-6 52 7SA-4818-6 47
48 x 24 7S-4824-6 54 7SA-4824-6 48
36 x 12
350
7
7S-3612-7 47 7SA-3612-7 43
36 x 18 7S-3618-7 49 7SA-3618-7 44
36 x 24 7S-3624-7 50 7SA-3624-7 44
48 x 12
250
7S-4812-7 54 7SA-4812-7 50
48 x 18 7S-4818-7 56 7SA-4818-7 51
48 x 24 7S-4824-7 58 7SA-4824-7 52